174
Trip Cause Check
EOCR-DS1 [T]/DS3 [T]
- �Locked rotor protection operates instantly when current equal to 300% of the set current or higher flows after the
set start delay time (D-TIME).
- �Over Current operation time of DS1(T) depends on the Inverse characteristic curve.
Protection Functions and Characteristics
Control Power

Attachment 35mm DIN Rail/Panel
176
How to Order
Ordering Example
e.g., To order an EOCR-DS1, DS3/DS1T, and DS3T:
E O C R D S 1 - 0 5 S
E O C R D S 3 - 0 5 S
E O C R D S 1 T - 0 5 S
E
❷❶
O C R D S 3 T - 0 5 S
❸
EOCR-DS1 (T)/DS3 (T)
Reference
Current
Range [A]
CT Output Contact
Operating Power Supply
Attachment
Voltage [V] Frequency [Hz]
EOCRDS1 - 05S 5 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 05W 5 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30S 30 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30W 30 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- H1S 5 100 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- HHS 5 150 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- H2S 5 200 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- H3S 5 300 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
EOCRDS1T - 05S 5 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 DIN-rail
- 05W 5 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 DIN-rail
- 30S 30 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 DIN-rail
- 30W 30 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 DIN-rail
EOCRDS3 - 05S 5 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 05W 5 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30S 30 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30W 30 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 60S 60 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 60W 60 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- H1S 5 100 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- HHS 5 150 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- H2S 5 200 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- H3S 5 300 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
- H4S 5 400 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN-rail, 3CT combination
EOCRDS3T - 05S 5 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 05W 5 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30S 30 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 30W 30 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 60S 60 Can select N/R AC/DC 24~240V DC or AC 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
- 60W 60 Can select N/R AC 380~440V 50/60 For both Panel/DIN Rail
❶ Current Range
05 0.5~6A
30 3~30A
60 5~60A
❷
Operating Power
Supply/Frequency
S AC/DC 24~240V
W AC 380~440V